1.3 AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for Aironet APs - 
Recessed Mount (Default) 2 0 0 0 0 

1.4 AIR1815-DNA-
OPTOUT 

CISCO DNA SUBSCRIPTION OPTOUT 
for AIR1815 2 0 0 0 0 

2 Implementation Firewall Implementation charges 1 20000 20000 3600 23,600 

Total Fifty Three Thousand One Hundred Only  53,100.00 

Terms & Conditions 

Terms and Conditions: 

Price The Prices of Rs 53,100/- are Inclusive of  taxes and duties 

Terms Of Payment Payment:‐ 50% on Delivery ,25% completion of the work balance after 30 days 

Warranty For all CISCO Products: 1 year